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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards
Flametrick Subs
Wolverines

Lounge Lizards

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Wiseguys

Flametrick Subs

The Hasselhoff Experiment

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Dung Beetles
Wiseguys
Washington Generals
Warriors v2.0

Lounge Lizards

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards
Flametrick Subs
Warriors v2.0
Wolverines

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Washington Generals
Wolverines

The Hasselhoff Experiment

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards
Wiseguys
Washington Generals
Lounge Lizards

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards
Flametrick Subs
Warriors v2.0
Wolverines

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards
Wiseguys

Warriors v2.0
Wolverines

93.40
94.75
89.30
134.30
95.60

71.65
115.45
112.95

90.95
132.85

127.75
96.10
87.05
99.35
94.40

67.20
100.55
79.90
74.40
138.15

105.30
76.85
116.20
122.25
82.90

104.05
93.95
90.05
69.10
85.75

92.70
107.90
100.70
104.90

71.10

102.30
105.10
79.85
105.70
87.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Wiseguys

Washington Generals
Warriors v2.0
Gashlycrumb Tinies

The Hasselhoff Experiment

Warriors v2.0

Lounge Lizards
Washington Generals
Wolverines
Gashlycrumb Tinies

Rat Bastards

Wolverines

Flametrick Subs

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Gashlycrumb Tinies

Washington Generals
Wiseguys

Lounge Lizards
Gashlycrumb Tinies

The Hasselhoff Experiment

Wiseguys
Flametrick Subs
Warriors v2.0
Lounge Lizards
Gashlycrumb Tinies

Flametrick Subs

Warriors v2.0

Wolverines

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Gashlycrumb Tinies

Washington Generals
Wiseguys

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Lounge Lizards
Gashlycrumb Tinies

Lounge Lizards
Washington Generals
Flametrick Subs
Gashlycrumb Tinies

The Hasselhoff Experiment
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84.35
100.75
99.00
97.90
87.90

81.25
79.05
114.55
70.60
158.40

130.85
104.15
88.30
82.75
81.45

72.85
97.80
111.10
107.90
102.55

113.30
81.45
86.30

125.60

125.40

88.05
132.70
102.30
109.30
101.30

113.05
109.45
110.90
102.35
100.50

92.65
114.20
108.80

90.70
114.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards
Wiseguys

Washington Generals
Warriors v2.0

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Wiseguys

Washington Generals
Flametrick Subs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Wiseguys

Washington Generals
Warriors v2.0

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Wiseguys

Washington Generals
Wolverines

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Dung Beetles

Rat Bastards

Wiseguys

Washington Generals
Warriors v2.0

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Dung Beetles

Wiseguys

Warriors v2.0

Lounge Lizards
Flametrick Subs

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Dung Beetles

Flametrick Subs
Gashlycrumb Tinies
Lounge Lizards

Rat Bastards

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Warriors v2.0

Washington Generals
Wiseguys

Wolverines

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

VS Flametrick Subs

Vs Wolverines

VS Lounge Lizards

Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies

VS The Hasselhoff Experiment
Vs Wolverines

VS The Hasselhoff Experiment
Vs Warriors v2.0

VS Lounge Lizards

Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies

VS Lounge Lizards

Vs Flametrick Subs

VS Gashlycrumb Tinies

Vs The Hasselhoff Experiment
VS Wolverines

Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies

VS Warriors v2.0

Vs The Hasselhoff Experiment
VS Flametrick Subs

Vs Lounge Lizards

VS The Hasselhoff Experiment
Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies

VS Flametrick Subs

Vs Wolverines

VS Lounge Lizards

Vs Rat Bastards

VS Washington Generals

Vs Wolverines

VS The Hasselhoff Experiment
Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies

No Games Scheduled
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Dung Beetles

Flametrick Subs
Gashlycrumb Tinies
Lounge Lizards

Rat Bastards

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Warriors v2.0

Washington Generals
Wiseguys

Wolverines

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Dung Beetles

Flametrick Subs
Gashlycrumb Tinies
Lounge Lizards

Rat Bastards

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Warriors v2.0

Washington Generals
Wiseguys

Wolverines

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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