Austin Fantasy Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 31 7:22pm ET

				111d Got 61 7.22piii 21
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Dung Beetles	93.40	VS	Wiseguys	84.35
Rat Bastards	94.75	VS	Washington Generals	100.75
Flametrick Subs	89.30	VS	Warriors v2.0	99.00
Wolverines	134.30	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	97.90
Lounge Lizards	95.60	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment	87.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Dung Beetles	71.65	VS	Warriors v2.0	81.25
Rat Bastards	115.45	VS	Lounge Lizards	79.05
Wiseguys	112.95	VS	Washington Generals	114.55
Flametrick Subs	90.95	VS	Wolverines	70.60
The Hasselhoff Experiment	132.85	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	158.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Dung Beetles	127.75	VS	Rat Bastards	130.85
Wiseguys	96.10	VS	Wolverines	104.15
Washington Generals	87.05	VS	Flametrick Subs	88.30
Warriors v2.0	99.35	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment	82.75
Lounge Lizards	94.40	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	81.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dung Beetles	67.20	VS	Washington Generals	72.85
Rat Bastards	100.55	VS	Wiseguys	97.80
Flametrick Subs	79.90	VS	Lounge Lizards	111.10
Warriors v2.0	74.40	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	107.90
Wolverines	138.15	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment	102.55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dung Beetles	105.30	VS	Wiseguys	113.30
Rat Bastards	76.85	VS	Flametrick Subs	81.45
Washington Generals	116.20	VS	Warriors v2.0	86.30
Wolverines	122.25	VS	Lounge Lizards	125.60
The Hasselhoff Experiment	82.90	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	125.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	404.05		El	
Dung Beetles	104.05	VS	Flametrick Subs	88.05
Rat Bastards	93.95	VS	Warriors v2.0	132.70
Wiseguys	90.05	VS	Wolverines	102.30
Washington Generals	69.10	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment	109.30
Lounge Lizards	85.75	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	101.30
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	00.70			440.05
Dung Beetles	92.70	VS	Washington Generals	113.05
Rat Bastards	107.90	VS	Wiseguys	109.45
Flametrick Subs	100.70	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment	110.90
Warriors v2.0	104.90	VS	Lounge Lizards	102.35
Wolverines	71.10	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	100.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	400.00		Loungo Limanda	00.05
Dung Beetles	102.30	VS	Lounge Lizards	92.65
Rat Bastards	105.10	VS	Washington Generals	114.20
Wiseguys	79.85	VS	Flametrick Subs	108.80
Warriors v2.0	105.70	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies	90.70
Wolverines	87.75	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment	114.00



Austin Fantasy Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 31 7:22pm ET

Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Wolverines Wiseguys Vs Lounge Lizards Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Wolverines Rat Bastards Vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Wiseguys Vs Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Vs Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Vs Lounge Lizards Rat Bastards Vs Flametrick Subs Week 12 - NFL Week 12 Dung Beetles Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 12 - NFL Week 12 Dung Beetles Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies	Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Wiseguys Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Wiseguys Washington Generals Viseguys Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Viseguys	Dung Beetles	VS	Flametrick Subs
Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Vs Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Vs Flametrick Subs Week 12 - NFL Week 12 Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Rat Bastards	VS	Wolverines
Warriors v2.0 Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Flametrick Subs Ws Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Wiseguys	VS	Lounge Lizards
Week 10 - NFL Week 10Dung BeetlesvsWolverinesRat BastardsvsThe Hasselhoff ExperimentWiseguysvsWarriors v2.0Washington GeneralsvsLounge LizardsFlametrick SubsvsGashlycrumb Tinies Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Flametrick Subs Wiseguys Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Washington Generals Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Washington Generals	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies
Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Wiseguys Vs Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Vs Lounge Lizards Rat Bastards Vs Flametrick Subs Wiseguys Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Washington Generals Vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Warriors v2.0	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment
Rat Bastards Wiseguys Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Wiseguys Wiseguys Wiseguys Wiseguys Washington Generals Wiseguys Wiseguys Wiseguys Washington Generals Washington Generals Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Wiseguys Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Wiseguys Wiseguys Washington Generals Washington Generals Washington Generals Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Dung Beetles	VS	Wolverines
Washington Generals Flametrick Subs Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Wiseguys Washington Generals Washington Generals Washington Generals Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Rat Bastards	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment
Flametrick Subs Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles Rat Bastards Wiseguys Washington Generals Warriors v2.0 Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Vs Flametrick Subs Vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Vs Wolverines	Wiseguys	VS	Warriors v2.0
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Dung Beetles vs Lounge Lizards Rat Bastards vs Flametrick Subs Wiseguys vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Washington Generals vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Warriors v2.0 vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Washington Generals	VS	Lounge Lizards
Dung Beetles vs Lounge Lizards Rat Bastards vs Flametrick Subs Wiseguys vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Washington Generals vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Warriors v2.0 vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Flametrick Subs	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies
Rat Bastards vs Flametrick Subs Wiseguys vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Washington Generals vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Warriors v2.0 vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Wiseguys vs Gashlycrumb Tinies Washington Generals vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Warriors v2.0 vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Dung Beetles	VS	Lounge Lizards
Washington Generals vs The Hasselhoff Experiment Warriors v2.0 vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Rat Bastards	VS	Flametrick Subs
Warriors v2.0 vs Wolverines Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Wiseguys	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	Washington Generals	VS	The Hasselhoff Experiment
	Warriors v2.0	VS	Wolverines
Dung Beetles vs Gashlycrumb Tinies	Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
	Dung Beetles	VS	Gashlycrumb Tinies

Wiseauvs	
VVISHUUVS	

Rat Bastards

Washington Generals Flametrick Subs VS

Wolverines vs Lounge Lizards

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Dung Beetles The Hasselhoff Experiment vs **Gashlycrumb Tinies** Rat Bastards ٧S Wiseguys Flametrick Subs vs Washington Generals Wolverines vs Warriors v2.0 Lounge Lizards vs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Rat Bastards **Dung Beetles** ٧S

Wiseguys vs Washington Generals

Wolverines Warriors v2.0 ٧S

Lounge Lizards The Hasselhoff Experiment vs

Flametrick Subs Gashlycrumb Tinies ٧S

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

٧S vs Warriors v2.0

The Hasselhoff Experiment

Dung Beetles Flametrick Subs **Gashlycrumb Tinies** Lounge Lizards Rat Bastards The Hasselhoff Experiment Warriors v2.0 Washington Generals Wiseguys Wolverines

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16



Austin Fantasy Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 31 7:22pm ET

No Games Scheduled

Dung Beetles
Flametrick Subs
Gashlycrumb Tinies
Lounge Lizards
Rat Bastards
The Hasselhoff Experiment
Warriors v2.0
Washington Generals
Wiseguys
Wolverines

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Dung Beetles
Flametrick Subs
Gashlycrumb Tinies
Lounge Lizards
Rat Bastards
The Hasselhoff Experiment
Warriors v2.0
Washington Generals
Wiseguys
Wolverines

No Games Scheduled